Freezer Boxes
FREEZER STORAGE SOLUTIONS
Features
• 50, 100, 200 place and height
adjustable boxes in the range
• Manufactured in UK from
100% virgin polypropylene
• For use with vials, tubes and
microtubes from 0.2 to 5ml
• Temperature range -80°C to
135°C
• Suitable for use in ultra-low
freezers
• Suitable for autoclaving
(15 minutes at 121°C)
• All are Stackable.
• All boxes also available with
self adhesive grid which
attaches to the underneath of
the box
• Reinforced triple hinges
prevent cracks or breaks
• Click-fit lock ensures box will
not open accidently
• Large clasp allows easy
opening with gloves.
FOR ALL TUBES, MICROTUBES, VIALS
AND CRYOVIALS
These freezer storage boxes are UK manufactured in 100% virgin
materials. They offer perfect support for organised storage,
transportation, freezing and autoclaving of your tubes.
Tower and tray racks are also available to facilitate easy handling.
50 Place
Box
100
Place
Boxes
Height
adjustable Boxes
200
Place Boxes
For further details please
contact us using the
information overleaf.
Camlab Limited, Camlab House, Norman Way, Over, Cambridge, CB24 5WE
Tel: +44 (0)1954 233110  •  Fax: +44 (0)1954 233101
email: plastics@camlab.co.uk  •  www.camlab.co.uk
ALSO AVAILABLE FROM CAMLAB
Double Tamper Evident Bottle Tubees®  Tube Labels Polycarbonate Cryo Boxes Tamper Evident 1.5ml Tube 1.5ml Graduated Microtube
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number Colour Pack Size
50 Place Polypropylene Storage Box for 0.2 -1ml tubes up
to 30mm in diameter.
RTP/72051-B Blue Pk of 5
RTP/72051-G Green Pk of 5
RTP/72051-N Natural Pk of 5
RTP/72051-P Pink Pk of 5
RTP/72051-Y Yellow Pk of 5
RTP/72051-MX Mixed Pack Pk of 5
100 Place Freezer Box for use with vials, tubes and
microtubes from 0.5 to 2ml in volume and can hold tubes
up to 53.5mm in diameter.
Alphanumeric grid on lid for easy reference.
Stackable, with hinged lid.
All Black boxes available for use with light sensitive
samples. A self adhesive grid is also available which
attaches to the underneath of the box.
Dimensions: (HxWxD) 61x140x145mm
RTP/72101-B Blue Pk of 5
RTP/72101-BK Black Pk of 5
RTP/72101-G Green Pk of 5
RTP/72101-N Natural Pk of 5
RTP/72101-R Red Pk of 5
RTP/72101-Y Yellow Pk of 5
RTP/72101-MX Mixed Pack Pk of 5
RTP/72101-FB Neon Blue Pk of 5
RTP/72101-FG Neon Green Pk of 5
RTP/72101-FO Neon Orange Pk of 5
RTP/72101-FP Neon Pink Pk of 5
RTP/72101-FY Neon Yellow Pk of 5
RTP/72101-BI Blue  + Grid Pk of 5
RTP/72101-GI Green  + Grid Pk of 5
RTP/72101-NI Natural  + Grid Pk of 5
RTP/72101-RI Red  + Grid Pk of 5
RTP/72101-YI Yellow  + Grid Pk of 5
RTP/72101-MXI Mixed  + Grid Pk of 5
200 Place Polypropylene Storage Box for 0.5-2ml tubes.
Alphanumeric grid on lid for easy reference.
Stackable, with hinged lid.
Natural box also available with self adhesive grid.
RTP/72200-N Natural Each
RTP/72200-NI Natural + Grid Each
RTP/72200-BK Black Each
Height Adjustable Freezer Boxes with and without
dividers. Height adjustable, uses 'stops' for heights
of 55mm, 50mm, and 43mm. For use with vials,
tubes and microtubes from 0.5 to 5ml volume.
DIY grid available in same colours for you to choose how
many divisions per box (from 4-81)
RTP/72700-B Blue Pk of 5
RTP/72700-BK Black Pk of 5
RTP/72700-G Green Pk of 5
RTP/72700-O Orange Pk of 5
RTP/72700-MX Mixed Pk of 5
RTP/72700-N Natural Pk of 5
RTP/72700-R Red Pk of 5
RTP/72700-Y Yellow Pk of 5
RTP/72701-DB Blue dividers Pk of 16
RTP/72701-DBK Black Dividers Pk of 16
RTP/72701-DG Green Dividers Pk of 16
RTP/72701-DN Natural Dividers Pk of 16
RTP/72701-DO Orange Dividers Pk of 16
RTP/72701-DR Red Dividers Pk of 16
RTP/72701-DY Yellow Dividers Pk of 16